
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Sustainability Studies Mon 11/2/20 Wed 4/13/22

2 Design Mon 11/2/20 Fri 1/22/21

3 Construction Phase I Mon 10/4/21 Thu 1/13/22

4 Move to former ATAS, Library,  2nd FFri 1/14/22 Fri 1/21/22

5 INSPIRES Ctr Grant Review Mon 11/2/20 Wed 9/15/21

6 INSPIRES Ctr Design Mon 11/2/20 Fri 12/25/20

7 INSPIRES Ctr Construction Phase II Mon 10/4/21 Fri 1/7/22

8 INSPIRES Ctr furniture/AV Mon 1/10/22 Wed 3/16/22

9 INSPIRES Ctr. move to part of 
former ATAS, Library, 2nd Flr.

Thu 3/17/22 Wed 4/13/22

10

11

12 Career Center Expansion Mon 11/2/20 Mon 6/27/22

13 Design Mon 11/2/20 Fri 1/22/21

14 Construction  Thu 3/17/22 Wed 6/1/22

15 Move to former Sustainability 
Studies, Library, Basement

Thu 6/2/22 Mon 6/27/22

16

17

18 VP Research (OVPR) Mon 9/7/20 Wed 9/22/21

19 Design Mon 9/7/20 Fri 11/27/20

20 Construction N5560 Tue 12/1/20 Fri 4/30/21

21 Move VPR IT to former Interfaith 
Meeting Rm. N5560 from E5330

Mon 5/3/21 Tue 5/4/21

22 Construction Rms. N5580 Mon 6/21/21 Wed 8/25/21

23 Move to former Interfaith Rms. N558Thu 8/26/21 Wed 9/22/21

24 Construction Rms. N5550 & N5502 Mon 11/2/20 Mon 11/2/20

Sustainability Studies

Career Center Expansion

VP Research (OVPR)
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25

26 Global Affairs Mon 12/28/20 Thu 7/29/21

27 Design Mon 12/28/20 Fri 3/19/21

28 Construction E5330 & N5570‐76 Wed 5/5/21 Thu 7/29/21

29

30 CELT 3rd Flr. Mon 10/18/21 Fri 3/4/22

31 Design Mon 10/18/21 Fri 11/19/21

32 Construction Mon 11/22/21 Fri 3/4/22

33

34 Assessment 4th Floor Mon 10/18/21 Fri 3/4/22

35 Design Mon 10/18/21 Fri 11/19/21

36 Constuction Mon 11/22/21 Fri 3/4/22

37

38 EOP/AIM  Wed 10/6/21 Fri 1/14/22

39 Flooring and Paint Honors Lab Wed 10/6/21 Fri 10/22/21

40 EOP/AIM expands in former Honors 
Lounge, Library 3rd Flr.

Mon 10/25/21 Fri 11/19/21

41 EOP/AIM Offices ‐ Flooring and PaintMon 11/22/21 Fri 1/14/22

42

43 Javits Media Services Wed 2/3/21 Mon 10/16/23

44 Design Wed 2/3/21 Tue 3/30/21

45 Construct Wed 3/31/21 Fri 5/28/21

46 Move from Javits to Library  3rd FLooFri 6/4/21 Fri 6/18/21

47 Maintain operations in Library Mon 6/21/21 Mon 6/26/23

48 Move to renovated Javits Tue 6/27/23 Mon 9/18/23

49 Javits resumes operations Tue 9/19/23 Mon 10/16/23

Global Affairs

CELT 3rd Flr.

EOP/AIM 

Javits Media Services
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